Rangliste

Matchtag 2006

Gewehr

Datum: Sonntag, 27. August 2006
Schiessanlage: Breitfeld, St. Gallen

Organisator: SG KSV
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SG KSV Matchtag

Rangliste A3 Sportwaffen

Rg Name
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=
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. Scheuss Oriana 72

. Frei Christoph 63

. Brunner Christoph 85
. Graf Roland 68

. Diethelm Peter 80

. Vogeli Ursula 84

. Schuler Urs 84

. Nauer Martin 42

. Vetsch Martin 69

. Widmer Hanspeter 73

MV

RV St. Gallen

MV Untertoggenburg
MV Neutoggenburg
MV Alttoggenburg
MV Gaster

MV W erdenberg

MV Untertoggenburg
MV Sargans

MV W erdenberg

MV Alttoggenburg

Rangliste A3 Sportwaffen NW

Rg Name

A WDN P

. Schnider Marina 86
. Treichler lvo 87

. Tobler Roger 88

. Graf Christian 86

MV

MV W erdenberg
RV St. Gallen
RV St. Gallen
RV St. Gallen

Christoph Frei, Bankstrasse 25, 9244 Niederuzwil

97
100
98
100
90
96
97
97
94
96

98
99
98
98

Liegend
100
98
96
100
99
96
95
98
93
98

Liegend
96
95
97
99

Stehend
94
93
91
84
85
88
87
84
70
64

Stehend
96
84
83
71

Kniend
99 99 97
93 97 97
87 95 95
82 94 93
86 94 97
89 90 83
79 86 92
80 88 89
71 92 94
67 90 89

Kniend
92 97 94
82 88 89
84 91 84
71 95 90

P:071/950 27 57

2006

Total
* 586
* 578
* 562
* 553
* 551
* 542
* 536
* 536
* 514
° 504

Total
* 573
* 537
* 537
* 524
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